CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

CHARGING CABLE T2-T2 22kW 5m
Reference : OE 2043

Item name
EAN code

Intro

Specifications

Warranty period
IP

Power
Cablelength
Product weight

Tariff code

CHARGING CABLE T2-T2 22kW 5m
3701555310060

Charging cable, 32A, 3 phases, 22kw for electric vehicle. Type 2 (IEC 62196-2) femae
and male plug, length 5m.

Specifications:
- 22KW
-32A

- 3 phases

- length : 5m

- plug : type 2

No warranty (consumable)
P65

22KW

5.00 m

3.00kg

Tariff Normal (TN)

Warranty ProcedureDIAGNOSTIC
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